

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 938 OF 2016

Pallavi Trading Company And Anr.Appellant

V/S

Anna Bhaguji KushareRespondent

Mr Krishna Parvatkar i/b JJ Associates for the Appellants

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 20th February, 2017

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn.

At the request of Learned Advocate for the Appellant, stand over to 07/03/2017.

Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)