

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 938 OF 2016

Pallavi Trading Company And Anr.Appellant

V/S

Anna Bhaguji KushareRespondent

Ms.Mamta Kochar i/b J.J. Associates For Appellant

Ms.Neha P.Wadhula i/b. Mr.Jagdish G. Reddy For Res. 1

CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J

DATE : 25th April, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 26/04/2017 under the caption dismissal.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)